

Echipamente dotare pichet psi

I.D.: 68386855

Data publicarii	21.04.22	Coduri CPV	35111200-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.439,50 RON - 8.439,50 RON

Descriere: TINGATOR TIP P6 10BUC*160LEI=1600LEI BUTOI 60LITRI 7BUC*65LEI =455LEI COASA 70CM INCLUS INEL MONTAJ 14BUC*80LEI=1120LEI FURCA 3 COARNE ROSIE 14BUC*35LEI=490LEI GALEATA 12LITRI 35BUC*9.5LEI=332.5LEI CAZMA .LOPATA CU COADA 56BUC*33LEI=1848LEI TOPOR PSI 21BUC*68LEI=1428LEI BATATOR VEGETATIE 2BUC*120LEI=240LEI COADA SAPA LAZ 30BUC*22LEI=660LEI COADA FURCA 14BUC*19LEI=266LEI
